Casa Ae las €5 0@5&15

% fg

Zeitraum

01.01.2021
11.01.2021
27.03.2021
12.04.2021
01.05.2021
01.06.2021
19.06.2021
06.09.2021
01.10.2021
01.11.2021

18.12.2021

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

% fg

Preise 2021

10.01.2021

26.03.2021

11.04.2021

30.04.2021

31.05.2021

18.06.2021

05.09.2021

30.09.2021

31.10.2021

17.12.2021

09.01.2022

% fg

g

Tag

100,- €

70,- €

100,- €

70,- €

100,- €

140,- €

190,- €

120,- €

100,- €

70,- €

100,- €

% fg

Woche
700,- €
490,- €
700,- €
490,- €
700,- €
980,- €
1.330,- €
840,- €
700,- €
490,- €

700,- €



